



ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT ²,
TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1,
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO ASSEMBLY BILL 56

1 At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:

2 **1.** Page 4, lines 1, 5, 9, 15, 19 and 23; delete "not to exceed" and substitute "up
3 to".

4 **2.** Page 5, lines 3, 5, 9, 13 and 16; delete "not to exceed" and substitute "up to".

5 **3.** Page 6, lines 6, 9, 16, 19 and 23; delete "not to exceed" and substitute "up
6 to".

7 **4.** Page 7, lines 3, 6, 9, 13, 17 and 20; delete "not to exceed" and substitute "up
8 to".

9 **5.** Page 8, lines 1, 5, 13 and 17; delete "not to exceed" and substitute "up to".

line 1: on
line 3: on
line 6: on
line 3: on
line 1: on

